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2006 NCAA Division Il Men’s Soccer

Home Attendance by Average

Team

Fort Lewis

SIU Edwardsville
Cal St. Chico
UC San Diego
S.C. Upstate
Midwestern St.
Rockhurst
Seattle

Rollins

Cal St. Stanislaus
Eckerd

Franklin Pierce
Tampa

Sonoma St.
Lenoir-Rhyne
Cal St. Bakersfield
Mo.-St. Louis
Southern N.H.
Mass.-Lowell
Lynn

Seattle Pacific
Cal St. San B'dino
Montevallo
Wheeling Jesuit
Cal St. Dom. Hills
Le Moyne
Harding
Mercyhurst
Barry

Northern Ky.
San Fran. St.
West Fla.

Mount Olive
Colorado Mines
Lander

Western Wash.
Lees-McRae

Cal Poly Pomona
East Stroudsburg
Southern Conn. St.
St. Anselm
Hawaii-Hilo
Ala.-Huntsville
Fla. Southern
West Tex. A&M
Gannon

Nyack

UC-Colo. Spgs.
Merrimack
Catawba

Home Attend.
8,135
5,583
4,685
4,281
3,827
4,456
3,481
3,383
4,038
4,007
2,522
4,593
3,078
3,704
3,890
3,456
2,485
2,772
3,033
1,809
2,352
2,647
2,520
2,730
2,239
2,209
1,964
2,426
1,916
2,842
2,605
2,593
2,937
2,246
2,462
1,990
1,975
1,735
2,561
2,735
1,679
833
1,867
1,863
1,630
1,738
1,350
2,067
1,877
1,683

Dates
12
11
10
10
9
11
9
9
11
11
7
13
9
11
12
11
8
9
10
6
8
10
10
11
9
9
8
10
8
12
11
11
13
10
11
9
9
8
12
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Avg. Attend.
677
507
468
428
425
405
386
375
367
364
360
353
342
336
324
314
310
308
303
301
294
264
252
248
248
245
245
242
239
236
236
235
225
224
223
221
219
216
213
210
209
208
207
207
203
193
192
187
187
187
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2006 NCAA Division Il Men’s Soccer

Home Attendance by Total

Team

Fort Lewis

SIU Edwardsville
Cal St. Chico
Franklin Pierce
Midwestern St.
UC San Diego
Rollins

Cal St. Stanislaus
Lenoir-Rhyne
S.C. Upstate
Sonoma St.
Rockhurst

Cal St. Bakersfield
Seattle

Tampa
Mass.-Lowell
Mount Olive
Northern Ky.
Southern N.H.
Southern Conn. St.
Wheeling Jesuit
Cal St. San B'dino
San Fran. St.
West Fla.

East Stroudsburg
Dowling

Eckerd
Montevallo
Mo.-St. Louis
Lander
Mercyhurst
Seattle Pacific
Colorado Mines
Cal St. Dom. Hills
Le Moyne
UC-Colo. Spgs.
Colorado St.-Pueblo
Western Wash.
Lees-McRae
Harding

Barry

Merrimack
Ala.-Huntsville
Fla. Southern
Indianapolis
Wingate

Lynn

St. Michael's
S.C.-Aiken
Gannon

Home Attend.
8,135
5,583
4,685
4,593
4,456
4,281
4,038
4,007
3,890
3,827
3,704
3,481
3,456
3,383
3,078
3,033
2,937
2,842
2,772
2,735
2,730
2,647
2,605
2,593
2,561
2,560
2,522
2,520
2,485
2,462
2,426
2,352
2,246
2,239
2,209
2,067
2,022
1,990
1,975
1,964
1,916
1,877
1,867
1,863
1,819
1,812
1,809
1,775
1,754
1,738

Dates
12
11
10
13
11
10
11
11
12
9
11
9
11
9
9
10
13
12
9
13
11
10
11
11
12
14
7
10
8
11
10
8
10
9
9
11
11
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Avg. Attend.
677
507
468
353
405
428
367
364
324
425
336
386
314
375
342
303
225
236
308
210
248
264
236
235
213
182
360
252
310
223
242
294
224
248
245
187
183
221
219
245
239
187
207
207
139
164
301
147
175
193



