

**2006 NCAA Division II Men's Soccer  
Home Attendance by Average**

<b>Rank</b>	<b>Team</b>	<b>Home Attend.</b>	<b>Dates</b>	<b>Avg. Attend.</b>
1.	Fort Lewis	8,135	12	677
2.	SIU Edwardsville	5,583	11	507
3.	Cal St. Chico	4,685	10	468
4.	UC San Diego	4,281	10	428
5.	S.C. Upstate	3,827	9	425
6.	Midwestern St.	4,456	11	405
7.	Rockhurst	3,481	9	386
8.	Seattle	3,383	9	375
9.	Rollins	4,038	11	367
10.	Cal St. Stanislaus	4,007	11	364
11.	Eckerd	2,522	7	360
12.	Franklin Pierce	4,593	13	353
13.	Tampa	3,078	9	342
14.	Sonoma St.	3,704	11	336
15.	Lenoir-Rhyne	3,890	12	324
16.	Cal St. Bakersfield	3,456	11	314
17.	Mo.-St. Louis	2,485	8	310
18.	Southern N.H.	2,772	9	308
19.	Mass.-Lowell	3,033	10	303
20.	Lynn	1,809	6	301
21.	Seattle Pacific	2,352	8	294
22.	Cal St. San B'dino	2,647	10	264
23.	Montevallo	2,520	10	252
24.	Wheeling Jesuit	2,730	11	248
25.	Cal St. Dom. Hills	2,239	9	248
26.	Le Moyne	2,209	9	245
27.	Harding	1,964	8	245
28.	Mercyhurst	2,426	10	242
29.	Barry	1,916	8	239
30.	Northern Ky.	2,842	12	236
31.	San Fran. St.	2,605	11	236
32.	West Fla.	2,593	11	235
33.	Mount Olive	2,937	13	225
34.	Colorado Mines	2,246	10	224
35.	Lander	2,462	11	223
36.	Western Wash.	1,990	9	221
37.	Lees-McRae	1,975	9	219
38.	Cal Poly Pomona	1,735	8	216
39.	East Stroudsburg	2,561	12	213
40.	Southern Conn. St.	2,735	13	210
41.	St. Anselm	1,679	8	209
42.	Hawaii-Hilo	833	4	208
43.	Ala.-Huntsville	1,867	9	207
44.	Fla. Southern	1,863	9	207
45.	West Tex. A&M	1,630	8	203
46.	Gannon	1,738	9	193
47.	Nyack	1,350	7	192
48.	UC-Colo. Spgs.	2,067	11	187
49.	Merrimack	1,877	10	187
50.	Catawba	1,683	9	187

**2006 NCAA Division II Men's Soccer  
Home Attendance by Total**

<b>Rank</b>	<b>Team</b>	<b>Home Attend.</b>	<b>Dates</b>	<b>Avg. Attend.</b>
1.	Fort Lewis	8,135	12	677
2.	SIU Edwardsville	5,583	11	507
3.	Cal St. Chico	4,685	10	468
4.	Franklin Pierce	4,593	13	353
5.	Midwestern St.	4,456	11	405
6.	UC San Diego	4,281	10	428
7.	Rollins	4,038	11	367
8.	Cal St. Stanislaus	4,007	11	364
9.	Lenoir-Rhyne	3,890	12	324
10.	S.C. Upstate	3,827	9	425
11.	Sonoma St.	3,704	11	336
12.	Rockhurst	3,481	9	386
13.	Cal St. Bakersfield	3,456	11	314
14.	Seattle	3,383	9	375
15.	Tampa	3,078	9	342
16.	Mass.-Lowell	3,033	10	303
17.	Mount Olive	2,937	13	225
18.	Northern Ky.	2,842	12	236
19.	Southern N.H.	2,772	9	308
20.	Southern Conn. St.	2,735	13	210
21.	Wheeling Jesuit	2,730	11	248
22.	Cal St. San B'dino	2,647	10	264
23.	San Fran. St.	2,605	11	236
24.	West Fla.	2,593	11	235
25.	East Stroudsburg	2,561	12	213
26.	Dowling	2,560	14	182
27.	Eckerd	2,522	7	360
28.	Montevallo	2,520	10	252
29.	Mo.-St. Louis	2,485	8	310
30.	Lander	2,462	11	223
31.	Mercyhurst	2,426	10	242
32.	Seattle Pacific	2,352	8	294
33.	Colorado Mines	2,246	10	224
34.	Cal St. Dom. Hills	2,239	9	248
35.	Le Moyne	2,209	9	245
36.	UC-Colo. Spgs.	2,067	11	187
37.	Colorado St.-Pueblo	2,022	11	183
38.	Western Wash.	1,990	9	221
39.	Lees-McRae	1,975	9	219
40.	Harding	1,964	8	245
41.	Barry	1,916	8	239
42.	Merrimack	1,877	10	187
43.	Ala.-Huntsville	1,867	9	207
44.	Fla. Southern	1,863	9	207
45.	Indianapolis	1,819	13	139
46.	Wingate	1,812	11	164
47.	Lynn	1,809	6	301
48.	St. Michael's	1,775	12	147
49.	S.C.-Aiken	1,754	10	175
50.	Gannon	1,738	9	193